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All Pain

Dewn Go Prices Agaie at

Gersters Market

Round Steak 15¢
18c
20¢
13c-15¢
12¢

Ha 12¢
12c
15¢
Sc

JACOB GERSTER

Phove 451

L. C. PRICE

COST OF FILLING THE SILO {EiLk GRAPE 1S EXCELLENT

——

H. W. FERRY

Cou ty Clerk

INSURIOUS
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o

GARL P, WESTERFIELD

County Treasurer
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DANIEL F. LAMEY

.00

08

200
s2.50
$2.00
$3.00

$1.00 .. $1.28

Se, 7¢, TWe, 10¢, 12Ve

28e, 30¢, 45¢

w $15.00

$15.00, $17.50, $19.50, $30.00, $40.00

DANIEL F. LAMEY

Meats, Vegetables, Fruit, Efc.

F. ). Hawley & Son.

‘ - Paris Green at Lamey & Co.'s




